Vehicle SCA664S09FUH 18445

Characteristic Description
Standard Options
Standard Options
Standard Options
Country of Usage
Exterior Colour

Interior Colour
Extended List Exterior Colour
Extended List Interior Colour
Package Options
Package Options
Extended List Options
Extended List Options
Extended List Options
Extended List Options
Model Code

Exterior Paint Colours
Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Groups

Interior Leather Colours
Interior Leather Colours
Interior Module

Interior Module

Interior Module

Interior Module

Option Code

552

609

853

UK

X05

Z7TXX
WR32
ICU7
DASS
REL
XX05
XX08
XX09
XXVN
FK42
ECP1WR32
OAO1LSHL
OAO2LSHL
OAO3LSHL
OAO4LSHL
OAO6LSHL
OAO8LSHL
OA10LSHL
OA11LSHL
0BO1LBLK
0BO2LBLK
0BO3LBLK
0CO1LBLK
0CO2LBLK
O0DO1LBLK
0DO2LBLK
OEO1LBLK
OFO1LSHL
0GO1LSHL
OHO1PSHL
OlI01LSHL
0JO1LSHL
OYO1SSLA
0Z01FBLK
0Z02FBLK
ICL1ILSHL
ICL2LBLK
OAOOLSHL
0BOOLBLK
0COOLBLK
O0DOOLBLK

Option Code Description
Adaptive LED headlights
Navigation system

Language Version English
United Kingdom

Order steering code - Exterior
Order steering code - Interior
Diamond Black

Seashell & Black Contrast
Driver's assistance 3

Camera system

No Coachline

Standard Spirit of Ecstasy
Black Boot Trim

Configurator Version: 27.0
FK42 RL

Diamond Black-Main Paint Colou
Seashell-Seats- main body
Seashell-Seat Upper and Lower
Seashell-Seat Valance
Seashell-Lower IP area
Seashell-Main Doors
Seashell-Lower part of A-, B-
Seashell-Seat Centre Panel
Seashell-Seat Application
Black-Centre Console
Black-Door panniers
Black-Inner Door Pocket
Black-Door arm rests
Black-Centre Console Lid
Black-1P Top

Black-IP End Caps
Black-Entire E- module
Seashell-Entire F-module
Seashell-Entire G-module
Seashell cloth-Entire H-module
Seashell-Entire I-module
Seashell-Entire J-module
Slate-Entire Y- module
Black-Interior carpets
Black-Foot mats
Seashell-Interior Colour Leath
Black-Interior Colour Leather
Seashell-Seats & main interior
Black-Centre console & door pa
Black-Arm rests & console lids
Black-1P- top



Interior Module
Interior Module
Interior Module
Interior Module
Interior Module
Interior Module
Interior Module
Interior Module
ROBI Features
ROBI Features
ROBI Features
ROBI Features
ROBI Features
ROBI Features
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options
Dealer Options

OEOOLBLK
OFOOLSHL
0GOOLSHL
OHOOPSHL
OI00LSHL
0JOOLSHL
OYOOSSLA
0ZOOFBLK
BO11LBLK
B959
B980
QRAVLBLK
VNPB
VPNT
2VB

322

3AH

402

460

4UR

S5AC

S5AD

SAT

SDK

5GB

601

610

612

654

696

698

6AA

6AB

6FR

6NF

6NL

6NR

6UK

812

823

877

880

8KL

8S2

8S3

8SC

8T1

RA1l

RAV

RB2

RFA

Black-1P- top lower
Seashell-A&D-Pillar
Seashell-Hatshelf

Seashell cloth-Headlining
Seashell-Sunvisors
Seashell-Grab handles
Slate-Seat belts
Black-Carpets & mats
Black-Stitching - Contrast
Paint Landshut Series

ORG9 Control code

Black-RR all headrests - Contr
Piano Black

Painted Veneer Type

Tyre Pressure Monitor
Comfort entry system

Rear view camera with top view
Panorama sunroof

Individual Seats

Convenience door pocket lights
High-beam assistance

Lane Departure Warning
Active Cruise w/Stop & Go
Side view camera

Stolen Vehicle Tracking
Television tuner

Head-Up Display

Assist

DAB tuner

Six-DVD changer

DVD code 2 (EUR/ME/JPN/SA)
TeleServices

Contro TeleServices

Rear Theatre Configuration
Extend.connect. music player
USB & Bluetooth with Assist.
Mobile Application Preparation
Night Vision

Country spec GB Ireland
Hot-climate version
Cross-over operation, deletion
English owner's Handbook

Coding of alarm signal
Automatic lock when driving
Reg. for TeleService activ.
ROBI steering code

Picnic tables

RR all headrests - Contrast
Silver Satin Bonnet finish
20" Alloy Wheels



Dealer Options RG9 Extended leather
Dealer Options RM3 Chromed visible exhausts
Dealer Options XD6 Order steering code - Feature



